
Extrato por período
Cliente: CAMARA MUNI DE LARANJ DO SUL 

Conta: 0932 / 006 / 00000877-6

Data: 19/10/2015 - 14:29

Mês: Junho/2015

Período: 1 - 30

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

02/06/2015 110486 ENVIO TED 5.100,00 D 78.498,17 C

02/06/2015 084161 TEV MESM T 240,00 D 78.258,17 C

02/06/2015 300425 CHEQ COMP 850,00 D 77.408,17 C

03/06/2015 300430 CHEQUE SAC 185,00 D 77.223,17 C

03/06/2015 300427 CHEQ COMP 150,00 D 77.073,17 C

05/06/2015 300428 CHEQ COMP 69,17 D 77.004,00 C

05/06/2015 300429 CHEQ COMP 252,99 D 76.751,01 C

05/06/2015 300431 CHEQ COMP 1.071,98 D 75.679,03 C

09/06/2015 133207 DEVOL TED 15.804,77 C 91.483,80 C

09/06/2015 133207 ENVIO TED 15.804,77 D 75.679,03 C

09/06/2015 235988 TEV MESM T 500,00 D 75.179,03 C

11/06/2015 300426 CHEQ COMP 250,00 D 74.929,03 C

12/06/2015 300424 CHEQUE SAC 200,00 D 74.729,03 C

15/06/2015 349474 TEV MESM T 875,00 D 73.854,03 C

15/06/2015 350309 TEV MESM T 875,00 D 72.979,03 C

15/06/2015 350601 TEV MESM T 875,00 D 72.104,03 C

15/06/2015 351301 TEV MESM T 875,00 D 71.229,03 C

16/06/2015 300432 CHEQ COMP 583,28 D 70.645,75 C

17/06/2015 300434 CHEQUE SAC 500,00 D 70.145,75 C

17/06/2015 367593 PAG BOLETO 1.999,00 D 68.146,75 C

17/06/2015 368333 PAG BOLETO 25,00 D 68.121,75 C

18/06/2015 113693 ENVIO TED 15.804,77 D 52.316,98 C

19/06/2015 300433 CHEQ COMP 160,02 D 52.156,96 C

26/06/2015 000001 CRED TED 200.000,00 C 252.156,96 C

29/06/2015 542189 PAG FONE 606,03 D 251.550,93 C
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29/06/2015 894215 PAG GPS 20.364,50 D 231.186,43 C

29/06/2015 258635 TEV MESM T 35.894,75 D 195.291,68 C

29/06/2015 303322 TEV MESM T 3.056,63 D 192.235,05 C

29/06/2015 303656 TEV MESM T 3.225,99 D 189.009,06 C

29/06/2015 300435 CHEQ COMP 54,35 D 188.954,71 C

29/06/2015 064917 DB SALARIO 102.347,28 D 86.607,43 C

30/06/2015 091708 PAG BOLETO 418,50 D 86.188,93 C

30/06/2015 092500 PAG BOLETO 584,95 D 85.603,98 C

30/06/2015 110777 ENVIO TED 5.100,00 D 80.503,98 C

30/06/2015 201215 TEV MESM T 165,00 D 80.338,98 C

30/06/2015 201529 TEV MESM T 36,04 D 80.302,94 C

30/06/2015 201926 TEV MESM T 177,02 D 80.125,92 C

30/06/2015 202243 TEV MESM T 356,29 D 79.769,63 C

30/06/2015 202637 TEV MESM T 509,13 D 79.260,50 C

30/06/2015 207145 TEV MESM T 108,00 D 79.152,50 C

30/06/2015 310346 TEV MESM T 1.140,00 D 78.012,50 C

30/06/2015 064917 ES FOL PAG 16,50 D 77.996,00 C
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